NAJIN automation

DivD

DIVA-S1518P

DIVA-S1518P250

7|7HH|E PoE O|C{Y AX|
2 DIVA-S1518P250

RJ45 7|7HH|E O|EHl 16X E
SFP 7|7HH|E &3 2XE
802.3af/at PoE (250W)
Auto MDI/MDI-X
Plug & Play (Unmanaged)
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NAJIN automation
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DIVA-S1518P
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10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 162 E
1 Gbps SFP 2 E (Y2 3F)
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NAJIN automation
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DIVA-S1518P250 R &2 HZF 802.3af/at PoE PSE(Power Soucing Equipment) ZX|ZAM & 250 2tE PoE ™l
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DIVA-SFP-SX

1Gbps SFP optical transceiver,
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dim

multi-mode / 550m, 850nm, DDM

dl =3t Po

DIVA-SFP-SX-2km

1Gbps SFP optical transceiver,

multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm, DDM

DIVA-SFP-LX-20km

1Gbps SFP optical transceiver,

single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, DDM

DIVA-SFP-BIDI-LX-20km

1Gbps SFP optical transceiver,

single-mode / 20km, 1310/1490nm, DDM

® 40~85°C 3% DH2 #Hr F2
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NAJIN automation

RJ45 SFP PoE =7
10/100/1000 Mbps 100/1000 Mbps
DIVA-S1510 10 8 2 -
802.3at/af x 8
DIVA-S1510P130 10 8 2
130W
2
DIVA-S1518 18 16 -
1Gbps ONLY
2 802.3at/af x 16
DIVA-S1518P250 18 16
1Gbps ONLY 250W
DIVA-S1526 26 24 2 -
802.3at/af x 24
DIVA-S1526P370 28 24 4
370W

® 302.3at PoE: ZE & 30W
® 3023af PoE: ZE T 1
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TEL: 070-8855-0505

E-mail: info@najinauto.com
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